
Budget Report for Genesee Valley Regional Market Authority Run Date: 01/07/2026 
Status: CERTIFIED 

Fiscal Year Ending: 03/31/2027 Certified Date:O1/07/2026 

Budget & Financial Plan Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, And Changes in Current Net Assets, 

Last Year Current Year Next Year Proposed Proposed Proposed 
(Actual) (Estimated) (Adopted) 

2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 

REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES 
Operating Revenues 

I,.,harges For Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Rental And Financing Income $4,269,000.00 $4,533,000.00 $4,653,000.00 $4,746,060.00 $4,840,981 .00 $4,937,801.00 
Other Operating Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Non-Operating Revenues 
Investment Earnings $50,000.00 $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,600.00 $31,212,OC $31,836.00 
State Subsidies/Grants $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 
Federal Subsidies/Grants $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 
Municipal Subsidies/Grants $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Public Authority Subsidies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Other Nonoperating Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 
Proceeds From The Issuance Of Debt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $O.OC $0.00 

Total revenues and financing sources $4,319,000.00 $4,573,000,00 $4,683,000,00 $4,776,660,00 $4,872,193,00 $4,969,637,00 

EXPENDITURES 
Operating Expenditures 

Salaries And Wages $450,000.00 $475,000.00 $503,000.00 $513,060.00 $528,452.0C $539,021.00 
Other Employee Benefits $163,000.00 $182,000.00 $202,000.00 $206,040.00 $210,161,00 $214,364.00 
Professional Services Contracts $412,000.00 $452,000.00 $488,000.00 $497,760.00 $507,715.00 $517,869.00 
Supplies And Materials $21,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,500.00 $26,010.00 $26,530.00 
Other Operating Expenses $125,000.00 $129,000.00 $136,000.00 $138,720.00 $141,494.0C $144,324.00 

Non-Operating Expenditures 
Payment Of Principal On Bonds And $0.00 $0.00 $O.O( $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 
Financing Arrangements 
Interest And Other Financing Charges $0.00 $0.00 $O.O( $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 
Subsidies To Other Public Authorities $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Capital Asset Outlay $2,090,000.00 $2,150,000.00 $2,170,000.()() $2,213,400.00 $2,257,668.0C $2,302,821.00 
Grants And Donations $0,00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 
Other Nonoperating Expenses $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total expenses $3,261,000.00 $3,413,000.00 $3,524,000.00 $3,594,480.00 $3,671,500.00 $3,744,929.00 
~apital Contributions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $O.OC $0.00 

Excess (Deficiency) Of Revenues And Capital $1,058,000.00 $1,160,000.00 $1,159,000.00 $1,182,180.00 $1,200,693.00 $1,224,708.00 
Contributions Over Expenses 
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